
BEG SW COR OF LOT 7 MAULDIN WOOD
DEG E 219.62 FT, E 200 FT, S 6 D
TO N R/W OF SW FOXBORO PL, W 200

HULL SCOTT/HULL ANGEL
207 SW FOXBORO PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-4S-16-03265-237

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

33416.010 1.00/

04/21/2022 MLU

12/10/2025 TP 1.00 10,000 0 0 10,000

STANDARD
3

150,086
7,800
10,000

167,886
0

167,886
HX HB 51,411

116,475
167,886

2,230

168,996

1549/2209 9/19/2025 WD Q I 01 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLEM WILLIAM CARL III

HULL SCOTT

1478/1559 10/28/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLER PAULA

MILLER PAULA LYNETT
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37883 M H 641 03/20/2019

2026HX Base Yr

207 SW FOXBORO PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,560 115.0000 108.10 168,636 2019 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 150,086

1,560 1,560 150,086

BAS= W52 S30 E52 N30$.

BAS

52

30

52

30

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2026 2025 100 800

7,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.20 50,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


